N.

N.Velico
1 ITA14245
2 ITA12950
3 ITA14085
4 ITA13388
5 ITA13160
6 ITA14985
7 ITA14889
8 ITA15470
9 ITA17300
10 ITA16697
11 ITA17848
11 ITA16504

Yacht
Stupefacente
Cosixty 8
Vulcano
Sexy
X-Tension
Deneb
Faamu-Sami
Patricia

Loli Fast
Don't Worry
Gal

Tattoo

Vesuvio Race Orc Classe B

Club

LNI Salerno

C.N. Torre Annunziata
Azimut Salerno

C.N. della Vela

C.V. Salerno

LNI Napoli

LNI Napoli

Sezione Velica Anzio
LNI Napoli

C.N. Torre Annunziata
LNI Pozzuoli

Modello
First 36.7
IMX 38
First 36.7
X-332
X-332
First 36.7
First 36.7

First 34.7 mod.

Sun Fast 3600
Dufour 40 P
Elan 333
Dufour405 GL

Ora Arrivo

01 06:17:43
01 06:57:00
01 10:39:05
0111:21:47
01 11:33:52
0111:33:49
0111:48:22
01 11:45:40
01 11:25:57
01 11:40:21
01 15:00:00
01 15:00:00

T.Reale
20:12:43
20:52:00
24:34:05
25:16:47
25:28:52
25:28:49
25:43:22
25:40:40
25:20:57
25:35:21

T.Corretti
00:00:00
01:02:37
04:31:52
04:55:54
05:00:59
05:21:56
05:23:39
05:24:27
05:38:34
05:40:08

Oss Punti
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
RET 13
DNF 13



